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Trust Board – Forward Planner 2023-2024 

Board/Committees Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb March April May June July 

Board meeting 
Wednesday 

20-9-23 
5pm 

 
Wednesday 

29-11-23 
5pm 

 
Wednesday  

24-1-24 
5pm 

 
Wednesday  

13-3-24 
5pm 

 
Wednesday 

15-5-24 
5pm 

 
Wednesday  

17-7-24 
5pm 

Audit & Risk; Finance & 
Budgeting Committees 

  
Wednesday 

8-11-23 
2pm 

   
Wednesday  
27-3-24 2pm 

  
Wednesday  

12-6-24 
2pm 

  

Performance Committee   
Wednesday 

15-11-23 
8.30am 

  
Wednesday 

28-2-24 
9.30am 

    
Wednesday 

10-7-24 
9.30am 

HR Committee   
Wednesday 

22-11-23 
5pm 

   
Wednesday 

6-3-24 
5pm 

  
Wednesday  

5-6-24 
5pm 

 

Faith Committee 
21-09-23 

9am 
  

14-12-23 
9am 

 
8-2-24 
9am 

  
09-5-24 

9am 
 

11-7-24 
9am 

Trustee Link Meetings 
(DEIB, Pupil Premium, 
Safeguarding & SEND) 

DEIB, Tuesday 14 November 2023, 11.30am 
PP, Monday 20 November 2023, 09.30am 

Safeguarding, Monday 18 December 2023, 09.30am 
SEND, Monday 27 November 2023, 09.30am 

DEIB, Tuesday 27 February 2024, 11.30am 
PP, Monday 25 March 2024, 09.30am 

Safeguarding, Monday 25 March 2024, 09.30am 
SEND, 11 March 2024, 09.30am 

DEIB, Tuesday 25 June 2024, 11.30am 
PP, Monday 01 July 2024, 09.30am 

Safeguarding, Monday 15 July 2024, 09.30am 
SEND, Monday 24 June 2024, 09.30am 

Pay Committee 
Thursday  
14-09-23  

2pm  
  

Thursday  
07-12-23 

2pm 
 

Board Strategy Day  
Monday 
2-10-23 
11-1pm 

  
Monday  
15-1-23 
11-1pm 

   
Monday  
13-5-24 
11-1pm 

  

AGM Monday 11 December 2023, 11am at Transform  

Chairs Forum Tuesday 14 November 2023, 8-10am Tuesday 6 March 2024, 8-10am Tuesday 11 June 2024, 8-10am 

Headteachers' 
Performance Reviews 

Week commencing 6 November 2023  

School Standards 
Meetings 

Week commencing 20 November 2023  Week commencing 5 March 2024 Week commencing 24 June 2024 

Pupil Progress Meetings  Week commencing 18 September 2023  Week commencing 22 January 2024 
SATS week Monday 13 May 2024  

SATS results July 2024 

Exec Team Meeting Weekly 

Community Action Week 5 June 2024 

 


